
−0.2
0.0
0.2
0.4
0.6

S−15 S−14 S−13 S−09 S−11 S−10 S−12 S−08 S−07 S−05 S−01 S−06 S−18 S−02 S−03 S−04 S−16 S−17

N
D

V
I

4.4

4.8

5.2

5.6

S−15 S−14 S−13 S−09 S−11 S−10 S−12 S−08 S−07 S−05 S−01 S−06 S−18 S−02 S−03 S−04 S−16 S−17

S
ha

nn
on

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

S−15 S−14 S−13 S−09 S−11 S−10 S−12 S−08 S−07 S−05 S−01 S−06 S−18 S−02 S−03 S−04 S−16 S−17
Sample

R
el

at
iv

e 
ab

un
da

nc
e

Genus
'uncultured bacterium'

Bradyrhizobium

Clostridium

Methylothermalis

Niallia

Paenibacillus

Priestia

Pseudarthrobacter

Sphingomonas

Sporosarcina


